

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2344-2347 OF 2004

COMMISSIONER OF SALES TAX U.P., LUCKNOW

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. SANJIV FABRICS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1230 of 2005
(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1231-1238 of 2005
(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1277 of 2005
(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6382-6383 of 2004
(With office report)

Date: 22/07/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Aarohi Bhalla, Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Dwivedi, Adv.
Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Agarwal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi, Adv.
Rr-Ex-Parte

...2/-

:2:

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Aarohi Bhalla, learned counsel
appearing for the appellant started his arguments
at 3.50 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court
rose for the day.

The matter remained part-heard.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(N.B.DHYANI)
Court Master